Data sheet
TextFlow 12
DS double-ended grinding machine with dust extraction, 400 V, Type:
DS04/175A
Order data
Order number 077514 DS04/175A
GTIN 2050001674104
Item class 03S
Description
Version:
Double-ended bench grinding machine with extraction system incorporated in the base.
Grinding dust is effectively collected by a water filter and downstream plastic coarse filter and
fine filter. Supplied without grinding wheels.
Note:
Suitable grinding wheels can be found from No. 596100.
Power consumption: 250 W
maximum speed: 2900 rpm
Abrasive disc ⌀ D: 175 mm
Abrasive disc width T: 25 mm
Abrasive disc hole ⌀ H: 51 mm
Extraction conveying volume: 6 m3/min
Technical description
Power consumption 250 W
Weight 83 kg
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 04.06.2021 22:25 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
maximum speed 2900 rpm
Manufacturer's designation DS04/175A
Extraction conveying volume 6 m3/min
Abrasive disc width T 25 mm
Abrasive disc hole ⌀ H 51 mm
Abrasive disc ⌀ D 175 mm
Power supply Mains operated
Type of product Double grinding machine
Accessories
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type EK60 596350 EK60
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type NK36 596350 NK36
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type NK60 596350 NK60
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type C800 596350 C800
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type EK80 596350 EK80
Bench grinding wheel D×T×H (mm)  Type SC80 596350 SC80
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 04.06.2021 22:25 2/2